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Wid Kinsella

Michl Germain
Maurice Kenny

John Germain

John Toole
Michl Bryan

Law Walsh

Reps James Germain

Reps Thos Germain
by Charles Dempsey

Denis Kelly

Dan kelly

Fergus Byrne

Benj Thos Dowse

1840

Robert Eustace in ACC with Thomas Bunbury Esq
for rents of Lisnevagh Estate for Sept 1839-March 1840

Received from the following

1 yrrent Mar 1840

1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yr rent Mar 1840

1 yr rent Mar 1840

1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yr rent Mar 1840

1 yr tithe May 1840
On Acc

1 yrrent Mar 1840

1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yrrent Mar 1840

1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yrrent Mar 1840

1 yr tithe May 1840

1 yr rent Mar 1840
1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yr rent Mar 1840
1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yr rent Mar 1840
1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yr rent Mar 1840
1 yr tithe May 1840
1 yr rent Mar 1840

New take

51.10.2
3.11.0
226.4.0
37.10.2
2.8.0
83.8.10
5.14.4
32.0.0
41.3.8
2.15.6
60.18.0
3.7.0
267.0.7
21.15.6

171.9.2
11.12.10
61.4.6
3.18.8
59.9.0
3.15.0
30.9.2
1.13.6
103.2.6
1286.1.1

Apr-25 Pd your subs to Rathvilly Dispensary

May-04 Pd Revd J Whitty 1/2 yr tithe May 1840

for yrs 1839-1840

May-18 Pd Wm Elliott sum he pd Geo
Giltrap for caring Thomas Germains
farm at Tobinstown pending

Jun-16

Jun-23
Jul-13
Jul-27

Aug-15

Ejectment

Pd Michl Germain Amt yr order

Pd Michl Germain
Pd Michl Germain
Pd Michl Germain
Pd Michl Germain
Pd Michl Germain

Pd C Manorgan attending sale of

Timber Lisnevagh in 1839-1840
Pd your subs to Tullow Dispensary

2.2.0
122.5.10

9.0.0
41.14.5
50.0.0
150.0.0
50.0.0
50.0.0
100.0.0

5.5.0



May 1840
Oct-02 Pd Michl Germain
Oct-11 Pd Michl Germain
Nov-02 Pd Rev J Whitty 1/2 yr tithe Nov 1840
Nov-07 Pd Michl Germain
Nov-11 Pd Mr Alexander 2 yrs subs for
Mr Carroll Carlow Sentinal
to Oct 31 1840
Nov-14 Pd Revd Joseph Jameson 1/2 yr
Tithe Mortalstown Nov 1840
Pd Manorgan 1yr sal to Sept 1840

2.2.0

300.0.0
500.0.0
122.8.4
300.0.0

10.0.0

5.5.1

8.8.0
1828.10.9



